
Important Phone Numbers 

 
Athletics – 631.471.1335 
 
District Office - 631.471.1300 
 
Food Services – 631.471.1353 
 
Security – 631.467-8792 
 
Student Services – 631.471.1350 
 
Transportation – 631.471.1380 

Sachem Central School District 

 

 

Dr. Christopher Pellettieri 

Superintendent 

cpellettieri@sachem.edu 

631.471.1336 

SAMOSET 

MIDDLE 

SCHOOL 

 #WEARESACHEM 

 

SAMOSET DEPARTMENT CHAIRS 

631.471.1700 

English – Isaac Ramaswamy – Ext. 4221 

iramaswamy@sachem.edu 

Math – Alicia Kroczynski – Ext. 4224 

akroczynski@sachem.edu 

Science – Jill Firmbach – Ext. 4225 

jfirmbach@sachem.edu 

Soc. Studies – Michelle Kisilinsky   

Ext. 4222 

mkisilinsky@sachem.edu 

Special Education – Dana Glasser 

 Ext. 4223 

dglasser@sachem.edu 

 

 

 

Samoset Middle School  
••• 

51 School Street Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 
••• 

631.471.1700 
••• 

Dr. Georgia Afxendiou, Principal  
••• 

gafxendiou@sachem.edu 
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ADMINISTRATION 
631.471.1700 

Dr. Georgia Afxendiou 

gafxendiou@sachem.edu 

 

Assistant Principal,  

Carissa Hagan 
chagan@sachem.edu 

 

       Assistant Principal, 

Christopher Washousky 
cwashousky@sachem.edu 

 

 Visit us at  
https://www.sachem.edu/school

s/samoset_middle_school 

 

GUIDANCE 

Kurt Baumiller (A-Ga) 

kbaumiller@sachem.edu 

James Duffy (Ge-Pi)     

jduffy@sachem.edu 

Melissa Capuano (Po-Z) 

mcapuano@sachem.edu 

 
 

ATTENDANCE 
 

631.471.1700 (press 1) 
 
 

Students need an absent 
note when returning to 

school 
 from an illness. 

 

BELL SCHEDULE 
 

Period 1 
and homeroom: 

7:50-8:40am 
 

  Period 2: 8:44-9:25am 
 

  Period 3: 9:29-10:10am 
 

  Period 4: 10:14-10:55am 
 

  Period 5: 10:59-11:40am 
 

  Period 6: 11:44-12:25pm 
 

Period 7: 12:29-1:10pm 
 

  Period 8: 1:14-1:55pm 
 

Period 9: 1:59- 2:40pm 
 

Club/Extra Help 
2:45-3:15pm 

 
   

Samoset Student 

Handbook link: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
DRUG AND ALCOHOL COUNSELOR 

Lauren Hallaceli Ext. 4216 
lhallaceli@sachem.edu 

 
SOCIAL WORKER 

Lacey Donlon Ext. 4219 
ldonlon@sachem.edu 

 
SOCIAL WORKER 

Kim Wottawa Ext. 4231 
kwottawa@sachem.edu 

 
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST  

Roseann Gallo Ext. 4232 
rgallo2@sachem.edu 

 
631.471.1700 

 
 

 

NURSES 
631.471.1700 (press 2)  

 

Patricia Miller 
pmiller2@sachem.edu 

Lisa Dellegar 
ldellegar@sachem.edu 

 

Fax:  631. 471.8912 

 
SAMOSET PTA 

 
President 

Cindy Maley 
 

Vice President 
Laresya Hope 
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